
Kreis 204 KM Ziel So 2025 Mitterskirchen , 01.05.2025

Nr Name Vorname Verein Klasse 1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG DG 1 1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG DG 2 1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ges

Ergebnis Damen

1 Eder Claudia ESV Mitterskirchen DA 16 40 38 14 108 30 47 42 8 127 46 87 80 22 235

2 Thalbauer Anna EC Prienbach DA 8 32 34 46 120 24 55 10 14 103 32 87 44 60 223

3 Bara'ta Bianka SV-DJK Wittibreut DA 28 22 10 8 68 16 25 24 12 77 44 47 34 20 145

Ergebnis Herren

1 Kreuzeder Florian ESC Rattenbach HE 50 50 38 22 160 50 55 46 10 161 100 105 84 32 321

2 Wimmer Jonas SV-DJK Wittibreut HE 54 47 32 28 161 42 40 42 24 148 96 87 74 52 309

3 Straubinger Marco ESC Rattenbach HE 34 50 50 24 158 52 50 28 20 150 86 100 78 44 308

4 Wimmer Florian SV-DJK Wittibreut HE 54 47 40 14 155 54 44 34 18 150 108 91 74 32 305

5 Kreuzeder Holger ESC Rattenbach HE 52 45 44 26 167 40 50 40 4 134 92 95 84 30 301

6 Kreuzeder Christoph ESC Rattenbach HE 38 55 36 8 137 44 60 46 14 164 82 115 82 22 301

7 Stelzig Wolfgang SC Reicheneibach HE 40 55 50 16 161 36 37 42 20 135 76 92 92 36 296

8 Eder Stefan SC Reicheneibach HE 52 42 42 4 140 48 52 34 12 146 100 94 76 16 286

9 Huber Werner EC Irging-Simbach HE 44 37 38 24 143 42 42 40 16 140 86 79 78 40 283

10 Schmuderer Thomas ESV Mitterskirchen HE 40 55 16 28 139 26 55 34 14 129 66 110 50 42 268

11 Straubinger Josef ESC Rattenbach HE 44 39 36 8 127 48 40 28 22 138 92 79 64 30 265

12 Hahn Mathias ESV Mitterskirchen HE 38 55 32 6 131 48 45 40 0 133 86 100 72 6 264

13 Greil Rainer ESC Rattenbach HE 54 42 22 22 140 44 47 12 14 117 98 89 34 36 257

14 Rothaler Jürgen ESV Mitterskirchen HE 32 44 22 18 116 48 47 22 16 133 80 91 44 34 249

15 Rothmaier Edwin ESV Mitterskirchen HE 48 50 38 4 140 42 28 24 12 106 90 78 62 16 246

16 Thalbauer Siegfried EC Prienbach HE 20 40 28 28 116 28 52 32 16 128 48 92 60 44 244

17 Maier Johannes SSC Kollbach HE 38 45 22 8 113 44 47 6 2 99 82 92 28 10 212

18 Gruber Andreas SC Reicheneibach HE 34 24 32 16 106 38 42 18 2 100 72 66 50 18 206

19 Zanklmaier Lorenz ESV Mitterskirchen HE 32 45 6 18 101 22 40 22 14 98 54 85 28 32 199

20 Neubauer Heinrich EC Irging-Simbach HE 24 45 20 10 99 24 32 28 8 92 48 77 48 18 191

21 Hahn Franz ESV Mitterskirchen HE 30 39 10 10 89 26 32 32 4 94 56 71 42 14 183

22 Ziegler Josef SSC Kollbach HE 24 47 28 0 99 26 40 10 4 80 50 87 38 4 179

23 Hahn Gerhard ESV Mitterskirchen HE 14 24 0 18 56 26 52 8 12 98 40 76 8 30 154



Kreis 204 KM Ziel So 2025 Mitterskirchen , 01.05.2025

Ergebnis U14m

1 Hahn Korbinian ESV Mitterskirchen U14m 28 50 22 0 100 32 60 34 0 126 60 110 56 0 226

2 Hahn Samuel ESV Mitterskirchen U14m 40 35 32 0 107 34 35 26 12 107 74 70 58 12 214

3 Hagel Alexander ESC Rattenbach U14m 48 19 32 16 115 34 27 18 16 95 82 46 50 32 210

4 Rettenböck Daniel ESV Mitterskirchen U14m 16 34 26 4 80 30 27 20 16 93 46 61 46 20 173

5 Joachimbauer Markus ESV Mitterskirchen U14m 42 34 20 6 102 24 25 16 4 69 66 59 36 10 171

6 Gangkofner Jakob SC Reicheneibach U14m 30 15 10 6 61 28 32 12 12 84 58 47 22 18 145

7 Eder Nico ESV Mitterskirchen U14m 34 12 12 0 58 38 16 22 0 76 72 28 34 0 134

8 Haderer Korbinian EC Prienbach U14m 20 30 14 10 74 18 15 20 0 53 38 45 34 10 127

9 Maximilian Eder ESV Mitterskirchen U14m 12 20 0 0 32 26 22 24 0 72 38 42 24 0 104

10 Ziegler Jonas SSC Kollbach U14m 18 18 14 0 50 4 16 10 2 32 22 34 24 2 82

11 Dorfner Quirin EC Prienbach U14m 30 2 8 2 42 10 14 6 0 30 40 16 14 2 72

Ergebnis U14w

1 Kreuzeder Eva ESC Rattenbach U14w 30 27 22 0 79 42 25 48 4 119 72 52 70 4 198

2 Attenberger Leoni EC Wilhelmshöhe U14w 42 34 32 8 116 24 29 14 8 75 66 63 46 16 191

3 Holzner Sofia SV-DJK Wittibreut U14w 44 37 34 0 115 22 27 20 2 71 66 64 54 2 186

4 Attenberger Johanna EC Wilhelmshöhe U14w 10 42 32 0 84 40 20 26 2 88 50 62 58 2 172

5 Hänsele Lara EC Wilhelmshöhe U14w 24 12 26 4 66 28 27 38 4 97 52 39 64 8 163

6 Huber Anna EC Wilhelmshöhe U14w 14 25 16 10 65 26 35 32 0 93 40 60 48 10 158

7 Klarl Laura EC Prienbach U14w 42 25 20 6 93 22 14 14 0 50 64 39 34 6 143

8 Enzinger Philina SV-DJK Wittibreut U14w 12 32 4 0 48 36 40 16 0 92 48 72 20 0 140

9 Haderer Antonia EC Prienbach U14w 20 12 20 4 56 20 25 28 10 83 40 37 48 14 139

10 Stöger Paula SSC Kollbach U14w 40 19 34 0 93 10 12 14 8 44 50 31 48 8 137

Ergebnis U16m

1 Leibinger Johannes ESC Rattenbach U16m 44 45 38 2 129 44 60 34 6 144 88 105 72 8 273

2 Kreuzeder Martin ESC Rattenbach U16m 50 50 32 6 138 44 50 36 0 130 94 100 68 6 268

3 Hahn Ferdinand ESV Mitterskirchen U16m 44 35 14 6 99 28 40 30 8 106 72 75 44 14 205

4 Hanseder Lukas ESC Rattenbach U16m 38 40 20 8 106 26 27 26 8 87 64 67 46 16 193

5 Brodschelm Quirin EC Prienbach U16m 12 35 22 4 73 26 50 16 8 100 38 85 38 12 173
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Ergebnis U16w

1 Regiert Anja SV-DJK Wittibreut U16w 36 24 20 20 100 42 25 28 14 109 78 49 48 34 209

2 Hahn Emma ESV Mitterskirchen U16w 34 20 20 10 84 36 27 6 4 73 70 47 26 14 157

3 Ziegler Marie SSC Kollbach U16w 40 15 4 0 59 28 17 30 4 79 68 32 34 4 138

4 Schildmann Nina SV-DJK Wittibreut U16w 18 5 34 2 59 16 20 24 0 60 34 25 58 2 119

5 Wimmer Melanie SV-DJK Wittibreut U16w 14 35 10 2 61 12 32 12 0 56 26 67 22 2 117

Ergebnis U19m

1 Wimmer Jonas SV-DJK Wittibreut U19m 54 34 44 20 152 54 35 54 28 171 108 69 98 48 323

2 Straubinger Marco ESC Rattenbach U19m 40 55 38 30 163 46 50 46 14 156 86 105 84 44 319

3 Kreuzeder Florian ESC Rattenbach U19m 48 42 48 8 146 40 50 42 28 160 88 92 90 36 306

4 Stöger Louis SSC Kollbach U19m 30 45 8 4 87 30 24 14 0 68 60 69 22 4 155

Ergebnis U19w

1 Thalbauer Julia SV-DJK Wittibreut U19w 8 40 30 22 100 22 47 42 14 125 30 87 72 36 225

2 Bara'ta Bianka SV-DJK Wittibreut U19w 34 35 38 8 115 26 19 26 0 71 60 54 64 8 186

Ergebnis U23m

1 Stelzig Andreas SC Reicheneibach U23m 34 45 50 6 135 38 55 44 26 163 72 100 94 32 298

2 Hahn Mathias ESV Mitterskirchen U23m 52 42 44 6 144 50 32 44 14 140 102 74 88 20 284

3 Huber Simon SSV Zimmern U23m 34 47 40 10 131 46 45 34 8 133 80 92 74 18 264

4 Zanklmaier Lorenz ESV Mitterskirchen U23m 24 55 8 16 103 32 60 34 20 146 56 115 42 36 249

5 Mühlstraßer Markus SV-DJK Wittibreut U23m 46 24 34 14 118 30 50 36 14 130 76 74 70 28 248

6 Steckermeier Vincent SC Reicheneibach U23m 50 27 36 8 121 48 29 36 12 125 98 56 72 20 246

Ergebnis U23w

1 Thalbauer Sandra SV-DJK Wittibreut U23w 30 50 38 0 118 34 40 38 12 124 64 90 76 12 242

Karl-Heinz Andorfer Stefan Schacherbauer Karl-Heinz Andorfer

Kreis 204 stellv. KO EC Irging-Simbach Kreis 204 stellv. KO

Wettbewerbsleiter Schiedsrichter Rechenbüro
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Vereinswertung:

1 ESC Rattenbach

Kreuzeder Florian ESC Rattenbach HE 50 50 38 22 160 50 55 46 10 161 100 105 84 32 321

Straubinger Marco ESC Rattenbach U19m 40 55 38 30 163 46 50 46 14 156 86 105 84 44 319

Kreuzeder Holger ESC Rattenbach HE 52 45 44 26 167 40 50 40 4 134 92 95 84 30 301

Kreuzeder Christoph ESC Rattenbach HE 38 55 36 8 137 44 60 46 14 164 82 115 82 22 301

1242

2 SC Reicheneibach

Stelzig Andreas SC Reicheneibach U23m 34 45 50 6 135 38 55 44 26 163 72 100 94 32 298

Stelzig Wolfgang SC Reicheneibach HE 40 55 50 16 161 36 37 42 20 135 76 92 92 36 296

Eder Stefan SC Reicheneibach HE 52 42 42 4 140 48 52 34 12 146 100 94 76 16 286

Steckermeier Vincent SC Reicheneibach U23m 50 27 36 8 121 48 29 36 12 125 98 56 72 20 246

1126

3 SV-DJK Wittibreut

Wimmer Jonas SV-DJK Wittibreut U19m 54 34 44 20 152 54 35 54 28 171 108 69 98 48 323

Wimmer Florian SV-DJK Wittibreut HE 54 47 40 14 155 54 44 34 18 150 108 91 74 32 305

Mühlstraßer Markus SV-DJK Wittibreut U23m 46 24 34 14 118 30 50 36 14 130 76 74 70 28 248

Thalbauer Sandra SV-DJK Wittibreut U23w 30 50 38 0 118 34 40 38 12 124 64 90 76 12 242

1118

4 ESV Mitterskirchen

Hahn Mathias ESV Mitterskirchen U23m 52 42 44 6 144 50 32 44 14 140 102 74 88 20 284

Schmuderer Thomas ESV Mitterskirchen HE 40 55 16 28 139 26 55 34 14 129 66 110 50 42 268

Zanklmaier Lorenz ESV Mitterskirchen U23m 24 55 8 16 103 32 60 34 20 146 56 115 42 36 249

Rothaler Jürgen ESV Mitterskirchen HE 32 44 22 18 116 48 47 22 16 133 80 91 44 34 249

1050

5 EC Prienbach

Thalbauer Siegfried EC Prienbach HE 20 40 28 28 116 28 52 32 16 128 48 92 60 44 244

Thalbauer Anna EC Prienbach DA 8 32 34 46 120 24 55 10 14 103 32 87 44 60 223

Brodschelm Quirin EC Prienbach U16m 12 35 22 4 73 26 50 16 8 100 38 85 38 12 173

Klarl Laura EC Prienbach U14w 42 25 20 6 93 22 14 14 0 50 64 39 34 6 143

783
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6 EC Wilhelmshöhe

Attenberger Leoni EC Wilhelmshöhe U14w 42 34 32 8 116 24 29 14 8 75 66 63 46 16 191

Attenberger Johanna EC Wilhelmshöhe U14w 10 42 32 0 84 40 20 26 2 88 50 62 58 2 172

Hänsele Lara EC Wilhelmshöhe U14w 24 12 26 4 66 28 27 38 4 97 52 39 64 8 163

Huber Anna EC Wilhelmshöhe U14w 14 25 16 10 65 26 35 32 0 93 40 60 48 10 158

684

7 SSC Kollbach

Maier Johannes SSC Kollbach HE 38 45 22 8 113 44 47 6 2 99 82 92 28 10 212

Ziegler Josef SSC Kollbach HE 24 47 28 0 99 26 40 10 4 80 50 87 38 4 179

Stöger Louis SSC Kollbach U19m 30 45 8 4 87 30 24 14 0 68 60 69 22 4 155

Ziegler Marie SSC Kollbach U16w 40 15 4 0 59 28 17 30 4 79 68 32 34 4 138

684

Karl-Heinz Andorfer

Kreis 204 stellv. KO

Wettbewerbsleiter


